MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
Assessed to ISO 9001 & ISO 14001
BRE Certificate No. 1227
Description
The ARC Fire Stop Slab can be used to provide a fire barrier in masonry wall cavities as well as at the edge of a concrete floor slab.
It is manufactured from high density foil faced rockfibre mineral wool. Two versions are available; one with a rebated jointing
system providing a three hour fire integrity and one with square edges for butt jointing and providing a two hour fire integrity.

strength.
Now impale the insulation onto the spike as can be seen in
this cross-section. Please note two spikes should be used for
each piece, approx. 150mm inwards from each end.
Fixing Spike Fitting Instructions
Fire Stop Slab
Standard Dimensions
Product Code Suitable for
Cavity Width
Dimensions Fire Rating
FFB50 50mm 55 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB60 60mm 65 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB70 70mm 75 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB80 80mm 85 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB90 90mm 95 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB100 100mm 105 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB110 110mm 115 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB120 120mm 125 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB130 130mm 135 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB140 140mm 145  x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB150 150mm 155 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB160 160mm 165 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB170 170mm 175 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB180 180mm 185 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB190 190mm 195 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB200 200mm 205 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB210 210mm 215 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB220 220mm 225 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB230 230mm 235 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB240 240mm 245 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB250 250mm 255 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB260 260mm 265 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB270 270mm 275 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB280 280mm 285 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB290 290mm 295 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
FFB300 300mm 305 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
0113 252 9428    www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk    info@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
ARC Building Solutions Limited, Unit H1/H2, Gildersome Spur, Leeds, LS27 7JZ   Fax: 0113 253 5642
Above: Fire Stop Slab with butt joints installed against concrete floor slab